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Invention. Name.

No. No.Date. Date.

Look and clamp for road-vehiole 0. E. Beer 19495 18 May, 1905 j 15
1!)

22 Feb.*
8 March.

Lock. (See Door-lock, Sash-hanger and
lock, Sash-lock.)

Locking-device
Locomotive blast-pipe
Looms, Positive take-up motion in
Loom?, Picking-motion in
Loose-leaf account-book
Loose-leaf binder
Lubricating and anti-corrosive oil
Lumber, Unloading

B. T. Hamilton and L. Stroud ..
B. H. Whitelegg
R. Glendining and G. Beaumont..
R. Glendining and G. Beaumont..
H. M. Douglas..
D. S. Baird
F. W. Klever ..
J. M. Ferriss, jun.

20594
20553
20764
20765
19164
20636
20549
20926

2 Feb., 1905f
10Jan.
20 Feb.
20 Feb.
3 Maroh, 1905

24 Jan.
10 Jan.
30 March

15
15

22
10
lit
10

22 Feb.
22 Feb.
22 March.*
22 March.'
8 Feb.
8 Ma-ch.
8 Feb.

Magnetic separator
Mail bag fastener
Mask or face-protector
Mat-holder
Material-separator
Material-separator
Mattress and bedstead
Mattress, Stretching wire-woven
Measurer and draw-off, Liquid
Meat-preservation
Meat, Sterilising
Metal-polisbing composition
Metal. (See Sheet-metal.)
Metallurgical pressure-vat
Milk, butter, &c.,'Preserving ..
Milk-can
Milk cooler and aerator
Milk cooler and aerator
Milk-delivery box and pump
Milk-fever, Curing, in cows
Milk pail and stool
Milk-strainer
Milk-strainer
Milk-strainer
Milk-strainer fastening
Milking-machine
Milking-machine teat-cup
Milking-machinery
Milking-machinery
Mill. (SeeCrushing-mill, Threshing-mill.)
Milling-machine
Minnow-head
Mifcre-box
Mixing and sifting machine
Mono-wheel vehiole
Mortar for crushing-mill
Mortar for stamp-battery
Motor
Motor-car wheel, Rim-protector for
Motor-car wheel
Motor-driven friction-hoist
Motor. (See Electric motor, Steam-

motor.)
Mower
Mowing-machine
Music-holder
Music-recorder
Music-transposer ..
Musical instrument, Electrioal

G. Ullrich
R. Paladini
R. K. Gatt
0. H. Black
F. E. Elmore ..
J. V. N. Dorr ..
J. F. Stephenson
G. F. Reynell
J. C. D. Dow ..
A. H. Chapman
F. A. G. Cotterell
F. E. A. Gordon

20847
19518
20844
19075
19864
20730
20612
20814
20603
20393
20829
20573

14 March
26 May, 1905
14 March
13Feb., 1905
16Aug., 19041
1CFeb.
23 Jan.

6 March
19 Jan.
28 Nov., 1905

8 March
15 Jan.

26
15

5 April.*
22 Feb.

26
6

5 April.
25 Jan.

22 22 March.'

15
10

22 Feb.*
8 Feb.

15 22 Feb.*

F. A. Oddie
S. P. Andersen ..
H. T. Twiss
T. Carter
R. Stevens
J. Robertson and W. C. Wheeler
W. Parsons
W. C. Quinnell..
D. Bower
R. Walker
D. Bower
G. A. Watson
Aktiebolaget Separator
A. Gillies
G. Hutchinson
G. Hutchinson

20651
20733
20836
20731
20259
20692
20567
20695
20576
20801
20841
20805
20837
20854
20786
19540

29 Jan.
13Feb.
13 March
7 Dec, 1905

31 Oct., 1905
7 Feb.

29 Jan.
10Feb.
12 Jan.
2 March

12 Maroh
15 Maroh
10 March
14 March
28 Feb.

1 June, 1905

15
15
26
20
19
2-2

22 Feb.*
22 Feb.
5 April.*
5 April.
8 March

22 March.

15 22 Feb.*

26 5 April.*

26
26
26

5 April.'
5 April.
5 April.

P. L. Weston ..
R. McKenzie ..
R. Walker
H. G. Mills and S. Wootton
J. Wilkinson
E. N. Waters
W. A. Merralls
P. Ellis
H. B. Tucker and A. Jack
A. McLean
E. Henshall

19334
20639
20913
20734
20685
20526
19421
19252
20676
20920
20558

12 April, 1905
25 Jan.
28 Maroh ..
13Feb.
8 Feb.
4 Jan.
4 May, 1905

24 March, 1905
5 Feb.

30 March
10 Jan.

6 25 Jftn.

19 8 March.*

10
19
26
15

8 Feb.
8 March.
5 April.

22Feb.*

6 25 Jan.*

Massey-Harris Company, Limited
J. D. Bywater ..
R. A. Noedl
J. J. Walker ..
G. Kyme
M. L. Severy and G, B. Sinclair ..

20787
20568
20696
20503
20803
20820

28 Feb.
9 Jan.

12Feb.
28 Doc, 1905

2 Maroh
8 Maroh

5 April.2G

16
10

22 Feb.'*
8 Feb.

26 April.*

Nest, Egg trap
Night-signalling apparatus
Non-refillable bottle ..
Noxioue-weeds exterminator
Number register and recorder

E. J. Ritchie ..
M. Juriss
T. Walters
F. Sewell
H. Droutlege ..

20598
20522
20915
19374
20656

18 Jan.
3 Jan.

29 Maroh
20 April, 1905
27 Jan.

10
6

is
19

8 Feb.*
25 Jan.*

22 Feb.
8 March.

Oilcan
Oil-can
Oil-fuel vapouriser
Oil-lamp
Oil-lamp
Oil. (See Hydrocarbon oil, Lubricating

and anti-corrosive oil.)
Oiling axles of railway-oarriages, &c.

E. H. Purohas ..
L. Chisholm
A. A. Stephenson
M. Samuel and J. F. C. Farquhar
M. Samuel and J. F. C. Farquhar

19295
20710
19240
20715
2071G

3 April, 1905
13Feb.
23 March

9 Dec, 1905f
9 Dec, 1905f

10
19
20

8 Feb.
8 March.*
5 April.

..
J. P. Cowdery 20569 12 Jan. 10 8 Feb.*

Ore-classifier
Ore-concentrator
Ore-orusher
Ore-dressing..

G. Ullrich
J. R. Harrison
J. Baird
Rheinisch-Nassauische Bergwerks

and Hiiiten-Actien-Gesellschaft
A. V. Leggo
A. M. Day

20846
19567
19486
20879

14 March
7 June, 1905

15 May, 1905
21 Maroh ..

6
15

5 April.*
25 Jan.
22 Feb.

Ore-furnace
Ore-smelting apparatus

20556
20726

10 Jan.
15 Feb.

10 8 Feb.
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